
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Thursday 

LBJ Ranch Date 
November 21 , 1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

20 
21 

9:30  f
9:50  f

10:00  t
10:20  t
10:45  t
11:20 

12:00 
12:45 

1:15 

1:30 

1:40 

3:25 

3:50 

4:25 
5:30 
7:45  f
8:00 
8:30 
8:45 

9:35 
10:30 
22 11:00 

Selected names should be underscored. 

Cliff Carter 
Bill Moyers 
Tully Garner  -  asking  him  to  wish  his  Dad  a  happy  birthday  -  promised him  a  Stetson hat 
Ed Clark  -  asking  him  to  carry  the  LBJ  Stetson  hat  to  Garner 
Dick Carpenter  in  Boston  (returning  his  call) 
To San  Antonio  International  Airport  via  bonanza  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Li z Carpenter,  MF 

arriving at  11:50 
Haircut in.  airport barbershop 
Lunch at  Dobbs  House  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Liz  and  MF 
Joined in  room  by  Gov.  and  Mrs.  Connally,  Speaker  and  Mrs.  Tunnell,  Mr.  and  Mrs. 

Waggoner Carr 
President Kennedy  and  Mrs.  Kennedy  arrive  airport  --  VP  greets  along  w/  Mrs. 

Johnson, Gov.  and  Mrs . Connally,  Mayor  and  Mrs . McAllister , Lt.  Gen . 
Robert W.  Burns,  Secretary  Zuckert,  Attorney  General  and  Mrs.  Waggoner 
Carr, Mrs.  Henr y B.  Gonzalez 

Motorcade to  Brooks  Aerospace  Medical  Center  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Mrs.  Connally, 
arriving at  2:35  -  VP  introduced  by  Major  Gen.  Bedwell  --  makes  no 

remarks --  President  Kennedy  speaks 
Presidential Motorcade  to  Kelly AFB  -  VP  riding  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Mrs.  Connally, 

arrive Kelly  at  3:45  pm 
To Houston , Texas,  vi a A F 2  -  w/ Congressmen  and  VP  staff,  arriving  Houston 

International Airport  at  4:15  pm --  reception  committee  there,  but  no  speeches 
AF2 lands  first,  so  VP  and  Mrs.  J  can  join  reception  committee  welcoming the President 

Presidential motorcade  to  Rice  Hotel,  arriving  hotel  at  4:50 
Dinner in  hotel  suite  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Liz  Carpenter,  MMV  and  Jack  Valenti,  MF 
The President,  askin g th e VP  to  come  up  to  his  suite 
To the President's  suite 
Mrs. Johnso n joins  the  VP  in  the  President's  suite 
Presidential motorcade  to  Auditorium  -  Albert  Thomas  Appreciation  Dinner  -

VP speaks  for  3  minutes 
Presidential motorcade  to  airport,  arriving  at  10:15 
To Carswell  AFB,  Fort  Worth,  arriving  at  11:05 
Presidential motorcade  to  Texas  Hotel,  arriving  at  11:30  pm -  to  suite 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning  the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

13 3:50 San Antonio,  Texas AF 2  -  707 

21 10:30 Houston, Tex 

switched The Congressmen 
President's plane  when 
making the  tri p were: 
Cong. Poage,  Cong. Teague, 
Rogers, Cong,  Jack  Brooks, 
and Cong,  Ray  Roberts 

planes through 
they cam e to 
Cong. Albert 

Cong. 
Cong. John 

the day  --  so  they 
towns nearest their district 
Thomas, Cong. Wright  Patman, 
Thompson, Cong. 

Young, Cong. Henry 

Mrs. Johnson, 
Liz Carpenter,  MF 
Congressmen ,  CCC 

Houston, Tex. 4:15 

Ft. Worth,  Tex. 

would arrive  on  the 
.... Congressman 

Cong. George  Mahon , 
Thornberry, Cong.  Walter 
Gonzalez, Cong.  Purcell 

11:05 

In airport  arrival 
ceremonies, AF 2 
always landed  prior 
to AF1  landing  --
so VP  and  Mrs.  J 
could join  in  recep-
tion committees 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


