The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_\_

LBJ Ranch

November 21, 1963

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*				
No.		Lo LI						
1	9:30		f	Cliff Carter				
2	9:50		f	Bill Moyers				
3	10:00		t	Tully Garner - asking him to wish his Dad a happy birthday - promised him a Stetson ha	at			
4	10:20		t	Ed Clark - asking him to carry the LBJ Stetson hat to Garner				
5	10:45		t	Dick Carpenter in Boston (returning his call)				
6	11:20			To San Antonio International Airport via bonanza w/ Mrs. Johnson, Liz Carpenter, MF arriving at 11:50	•			
7	12:00			Haircut in airport barbershop				
8	12:45			Lunch at Dobbs House w/ Mrs. Johnson, Liz and MF				
9	1:15			Joined in room by Gov. and Mrs. Connally, Speaker and Mrs. Tunnell, Mr. and Mrs. Waggoner Carr				
10	1:30			President Kennedy and Mrs. Kennedy arrive airport VP greets along w/ Mrs.				
				Johnson, Gov. and Mrs. Connally, Mayor and Mrs. McAllister, Lt. Gen.				
				Robert W. Burns, Secretary Zuckert, Attorney General and Mrs. Waggoner				
				Carr, Mrs. Henry B. Gonzalez				
11	1:40			Motorcade to Brooks Aerospace Medical Center w/ Mrs. Johnson, Mrs. Connally				
	1			, arriving at 2:35 - VP introduced by Major Gen. Bedwell makes no				
				remarks President Kennedy speaks				
12	3:25			Presidential Motorcade toKelly AFB - VP riding w/ Mrs. Johnson, Mrs. Connally, arrive Kelly at 3:45 pm				
13	3:50			To Houston, Texas, via AF 2 - w/ Congressmen and VP staff, arriving Houston				
				International Airport at 4:15 pm reception committee there, but no speeches AF2 lands first, so VP and Mrs. J can join reception committee welcom/Presider	nt			
14	4:25			Presidential motorcade to Rice Hotel, arriving hotel at 4:50				
15	5:30			Dinner in hotel suite w/ Mrs. Johnson, Liz Carpenter, MMV and Jack Valenti, MF				
16	7:45	f		The President, asking the VP to come up to his suite				
17	8:00			To the President's suite				
18	8:30			Mrs. Johnson joins the VP in the President's suite				
19	8:45			Presidential motorcade to Auditorium - Albert Thomas Appreciation Dinner -				
				VP speaks for 3 minutes				
20	9:35			Presidential motorcade to airport, arriving at 10:15				
21	10:30			To Carswell AFB, Fort Worth, arriving at 11:05				
22	11:00	'		Presidential motorcase to Texas Hotel. arriving at 11:30 pm - to suite	_			

. t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

## EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**					
13	3:50	San Antonio, Texas	AF 2 - 707	Mrs. Johnson, Liz Carpenter, MF Congressmen, CCC	Houston, Tex.	4:15	In airport arrival ceremonies, AF2 always landed prior to AF1 landing so VP and Mrs. J					
21	10:30	Houston, Tex	11	H.	Ft. Worth, Tex.	11:05	could join in reception committees					
		President's plane when making the trip were: (Cong. Poage, Cong. Te	they came to to Cong. Albert T ague, Cong. T ooks, Cong. Jo	bugh the day so they wons nearesttheir distring homas, Cong. Wright Phompson, Cong. Thornk hn Young, Cong. Henry	ctCongressm atman, Cong. Geo erry, Cong. Walt	en orge M er						

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.